
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
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Printed : 18/04/2019 17:27

Start : 16:51, End : 17:19

1 Honda Endurance Racing DE PUNIET Randy * Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 1 1:36.952 6 - -
2 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES SIMEON Xavier Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2 1:37.382 2 0.430 0.430
3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France DI MEGLIO Mike Honda CBR 1000 EWC 3 1:37.521 6 0.569 0.139
4 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE NIGON Erwan Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 4 1:37.698 6 0.746 0.177
5 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance GINES Mathieu BMW S1000RR EWC 5 1:37.834 8 0.882 0.136
6 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team BLACK Gregg Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 6 1:37.924 7 0.972 0.090
7 YART - YAMAHA CANEPA Niccolò Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 1:37.964 4 1.012 0.040
8 GERT56 by GS YUASA GLÖCKNER Lucy BMW S1000RR SST 1 1:38.753 11 1.801 0.789
9 Team 33 Coyote  Louit Moto MANFREDI Kevin * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2 1:39.069 6 2.117 0.316

10 Bolliger Team Switzerland WALRAVEN Nigel Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 8 1:39.089 7 2.137 0.020
11 FANY GASTRO BMW MOTORRAD- by MERC… MYKHALCHYK Illya BMW S1000RR EWC 9 1:39.159 9 2.207 0.070
12 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM HEDELIN Camille Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 10 1:39.206 3 2.254 0.047
13 Rac 41 HALBICH Jan Honda CBR 1000 SST 3 1:39.382 5 2.430 0.176
14 MOTORS EVENTS GANFORNINA Adrien Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 4 1:39.383 10 2.431 0.001
15 WEPOL Racing LAGRIVE Matthieu Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 11 1:39.408 5 2.456 0.025
16 AM Moto Racing Competition STOLL Clément Kawasaki YZF-R1 SST 5 1:39.642 8 2.690 0.234
17 ITeM 17 SARRABAYROUSE Alex Kawasaki ZX 10R EXP 1 1:39.695 8 2.743 0.053
18 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers BONNOT Maxime Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 6 1:39.983 5 3.031 0.288
19 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 PLANCASSAGNE Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 12 1:40.125 9 3.173 0.142
20 National Motos GUITTET Baptiste Honda CBR 1000 EWC 13 1:40.154 8 3.202 0.029
21 Team LRP Poland VINCON Dominik BMW S1000RR EWC 14 1:40.178 10 3.226 0.024
22 SC PROJECT PATON REPARTO CORSE SALTARELLI Simone Honda CBR 1000 SST 7 1:40.215 6 3.263 0.037
23 Junior Team LMS Suzuki MASBOU Alexis Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 8 1:40.302 5 3.350 0.087
24 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING HARDT Jonathan Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 9 1:40.457 5 3.505 0.155
25 MOTO AIN HILL Stefan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 10 1:40.754 10 3.802 0.297
26 GSM RACING TUCCI Andrea Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 15 1:40.800 10 3.848 0.046
27 WEBIKE TATI TEAM TRICKSTAR DEGUCHI Osamu Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 16 1:40.813 2 3.861 0.013
28 MACO RACING Team MAYER Julian Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 17 1:40.831 9 3.879 0.018
29 Team R2CL GIABBANI Gwen Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 18 1:40.834 8 3.882 0.003
30 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 ORTIZ Gregory Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 19 1:41.049 2 4.097 0.215
31 Team Aviobike MAZZINA Michael Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 11 1:41.073 6 4.121 0.024
32 PITLANE ENDURANCE GRANZOTTTO Clément Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 1:41.100 6 4.148 0.027
33 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN CHARPIN Mathieu Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 1:41.183 4 4.231 0.083
34 No Limits Motor Team TANGRE Cédric Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 14 1:41.203 10 4.251 0.020
35 Wójcik Racing Team JERMAN Marko Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 20 1:41.418 9 4.466 0.215
36 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE CRONIER Nicolas Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 15 1:41.422 10 4.470 0.004
37 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues BOUE Marco * Aprilia RSV4-1000 SST 16 1:41.458 10 4.506 0.036
38 Cottard Motosport GOETSCHY Jonathan Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 17 1:41.500 10 4.548 0.042
39 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 CURTOLO Arnaud Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 18 1:41.527 10 4.575 0.027
40 Space Moto 37 LAVILLE Dorian Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 21 1:41.532 10 4.580 0.005
41 FGN RACING AGOGUE Alan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 19 1:41.757 7 4.805 0.225
42 BOSSTEAM ENDURANCE AUZOUX Christopher Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 20 1:41.794 9 4.842 0.037
43 Wójcik Racing Team 2 STEINMAYR Philipp Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 21 1:41.894 8 4.942 0.100
44 Slider Endurance HOUSSIN Vincent * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 22 1:41.941 4 4.989 0.047
45 METISS CHERON Emmanuel Metiss EXP 2 1:41.943 10 4.991 0.002
46 TMC 35 LE BAIL David * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 23 1:42.451 10 5.499 0.508
47 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE DONISCHAL Philippe Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 24 1:42.519 10 5.567 0.068
48 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos BRARD Christophe Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 25 1:42.960 6 6.008 0.441
49 Mana-au compétition soutient la Ligue contre le … WANHAM Margaux Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 26 1:43.166 9 6.214 0.206
50 Glazik Moto - Sport Passion Endurance BRUNET-LUGARDON Flori… Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 22 1:43.176 10 6.224 0.010
51 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE HUGUEVILLE Alexis Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 27 1:43.275 7 6.323 0.099
52 GIRLS RACING TEAM PARIS Melissa Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 28 1:43.986 9 7.034 0.711
53 SPEEDTEAM72 FERRE Vincent Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 29 1:44.337 6 7.385 0.351
54 Dunlop Motors Events DESER Nicolas Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 30 1:44.430 11 7.478 0.093
55 PLAYERS DE KIMPE Arnaud Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 31 1:44.772 11 7.820 0.342
56 TEAM 202 CALIA Olivier Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 32 1:44.965 10 8.013 0.193
57 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 BEN SADOUN Julien Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 23 1:45.303 9 8.351 0.338

58 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT RACING SEIGNEUR Christophe BMW S1000RR SST 33 1:46.442 2 9.490 1.139
59 LCR ENDURANCE VERCHERE Florent Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 34 1:46.524 7 9.572 0.082
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